General information about company

Scrip code 532522

NSE Symbol PETRONET

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE347G01014

Name of the company PETRONET LNG LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csiNe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh.ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 40 26.53
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 40 28.27
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 40 29.28
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 40 29.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 40 28.86




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Shareholding I,
No. as a % of of securities (IX) No. of S
of No. Of Underly
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of Shares No. of No. Of Outstanc
Category Nos. Of paid up paid- shares shares held shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | converti
Category | of shareholders | equity up underlymg (VI = (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding Underlylpg ESOP securitie
@ shareholder .| Depository as per Total as a ) Outstanding
(I1D) shares held | equity . (IV)+=(V)+ 0 convertible Granted of Warr:
(I 1v) shares Receipts (VI) SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (X0O) and ESC
held | VD 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) YA (XB) )=
(\c/) Asa % of Class o EXZHX]
(A+B+C2) Class eg:X ) Total
eg:Y
Promoter
(A) lfcr omoter 4 750000000 750000000 | 50 750000000 750000000 |50
Group
(B) Public 435493 750000088 750000088 |50 750000088 750000088 |50
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 435497 1500000088 1500000088 | 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa %

Number of

Number of

Non-

Total Number of

' Locked i Sh Di | Other Shares
assuming full | Locked mn ares 1SPOsa’ | o cumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVII) =
: XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category COnVG?r.tlble ( (XIVEXV+XVT) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
4))] shareholder |  Pereentage A A A held in
I of diluted o sa o sa o sa 0 o dematerialized
(I share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVIID) |Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. [total | No. [total |No. |total No. [oftotal | No. |total category | category | categor
(VIDH(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares (a) | Shares G) y (ii) y (iii) y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) () ®) ®)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter >0 750000000
Group
B) Public 50 749772624 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1499772624 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Sshgr‘? h(())l;img class of securities (IX) No.
0
of No. Of total no. of No. Of No. of Und
No. of fully | Partly Total nos. Shares No. Of Outs
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- shares shares held shares ; : Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding | cony
St N Name of the | Ider it underlying (VI = (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa % | Outst r{din Underlying ESOP
- e Shareholders | Starenolders  equity up - Depository as per uistanding Outstanding secu
(1IT) shares held | equity . IV)HV)+ of convertible Granted of W
1) Receipts SCRR, . Warrants
(V) shares VI (VI) 1957) (VIIT Total | securities <B (X0) and
held | VD ) VIID Voting | (XA) (XB) X):
Asa%of | Classeg: X | 195 | Total igh
(V) (A+B4C2) ass eg: @Y otal rights (XA
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(d) ggzc?ftyf;er 750000000 750000000 | 50 750000000 750000000 | 50
Sub-Total
A1) 4 750000000 750000000 |50 750000000 750000000 |50
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 4 750000000 750000000 |50 750000000 750000000 |50
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds |33 196305338 196305338 | 13.09 196305338 196305338 | 13.09
Venture
® Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate
(©) Investment 4 320211 320211 0.02 320211 320211 0.02
Funds
(d) Banks 1 1600 1600 0 1600 1600 0
Insurance
© Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Provident
) Ezﬂgi/n 15 5146787 5146787 034 5146787 5146787 | 034
Funds
Asset
(2) reconstruction | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
companies




Sovereign 0

(b Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0
NBFCs
(i) registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
with RBI
Other
G) Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
Any Other
(k) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(S];li—ﬁotal 53 201773936 201773936 |13.45 201773936 201773936 |13.45
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(@ f"“f"h" 659 370964301 370964301 |24.73 370964301 370964301 |24.73
nvestors
Category 1
Foreign
© Portfolio 46 23503252 23503252 | 1.57 23503252 23503252 | 1.57
Investors
Category II
(S};li—zT)otal 705 394467553 394467553 |26.3 394467553 394467553 |26.3
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
State
(b) Government / |2 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
Governor
Sub-Total
2 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
B)3)
“) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent |4 5163 5163 0 5163 5163 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Investor
Education
(f) and 1 2708036 2708036 0.18 2708036 2708036 0.18
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) 419908 117478513 117478513 | 7.83 117478513 117478513 | 7.83

nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs




Resident

Individuals
holding

(h) nominal share | 285 14617679 14617679 0.97 14617679 14617679 0.97
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Non Resident

@) Indians 8269 6338565 6338565 0.42 6338565 6338565 0.42
(NRIs)

. Foreign

1) Nationals 1 200 200 0 200 200 0

0 Bodies 900 8345758 8345758 | 0.56 8345758 8345758 | 0.56
Corporate

(m) Any Other | 5365 4262685 4262685 [0.28 4262685 4262685 [0.28
(specify)

Sub-Total

(B)(4) 434733 153756599 153756599 |10.25 153756599 153756599 |10.25

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)()+ 435493 750000088 750000088 |50 750000088 750000088 |50

B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 435497 1500000088 1500000088 [ 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100

Total 435497 1500000088 1500000088 [ 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal o
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (X1) XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+HXV+XVI)
Cat & convertible Number of
ategory securities ( equity shares
Name of the :
Sr. No. Sharchold asa held in
(I)are olders percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% asavof |OMOVID G
capital) No. |total [No. |total | No. | total No. | of total | No. [ total ut ut ut
(XI}I): (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares c.z; egory Ea egory | category
held held held held (b) held (b) a 1) (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Any Other
) (specify) >0 750000000
Sub-Total
50 750000000
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 50 750000000
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds | 13.09 196305338 0 0 0
Venture
(®) Capital Funds 0 0 0 0
Alternate
(©) Investment 0.02 320211 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 0 1600 0 0 0
Insurance
@) Companies 0 0 0 0




Provident

Funds/
® Pension 0.34 5146787
Funds
Asset
(2) reconstruction | 0 0
companies
Sovereign
(b Wealth Funds 0
NBFCs
@) registered 0 0
with RBI
Other
G Financial 0 0
Institutions
Any Other
(k) (specity) 0 0
Sub-Total
13.45 201773936
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(d Portfolio 24.73 370964301
Investors
Category I
Foreign
© Portfolio 1.57 23503252
Investors
Category I
Sub-Total
26.3 394467553
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
State
(b) Government / | 0 2000
Governor
Sub-Total
0 2000
B)3)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent |0 5163
directors and
nominee
directors)
® Investor 0.18 2708036

Education




and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal share 7.83 117461063
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share | 0.97 14617679
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Non Resident
6] Indians 0.42 6128555
(NRIs)
. Foreign
@ Nationals 0 200
Bodies
0] Corporate 0.56 8345754
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.28 4262685
Sub-Total
10.25 153529135
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 50 749772624
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1499772624
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1499772624




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARAT PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD

GAIL (INDIA)
LIMITED

INDIAN OIL
CORPORATION LIMITED

OIL AND NATURAL GAS
CORPORATION LIMITED

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Total

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

Number of equity
shares held in

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DSP REGULAR
SAVINGS FUND

PAN (IT)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36154893

ICICI PRUDENTIAL S&P | SBI PSU

BSE 500 ETF

15631875

FUND

66752288

KOTAK MAHINDRA TRUSTEE CO LTD A/C
KOTAK NIFTY MIDCAP 150 INDEX FUND

Click here to
go back

Total

39831010

158370066

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

36154893

15631875

66752288

39831010

158370066

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

241

1.04

4.45

2.66

10.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

36154893

15631875

66752288

39831010

158370066

Total

36154893

15631875

66752288

39831010

158370066

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

241

1.04

4.45

2.66

10.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

36154893

15631875

66752288

39831010

158370066

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

241

1.04

4.45

2.66

10.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36154893

15631875

66752288

39831010

158370066

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOVERNMENT PENSalON FUND GLOBAL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23973133

23973133

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

23973133

23973133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

23973133

23973133

Total

23973133

23973133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.6

1.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

23973133

23973133

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23973133

23973133

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

HUF

Firm

Trusts

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

(FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR (INDIVIDUAL)-
CATEGORY I

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

5276

5337

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

214318

3996595

2113

49411

248

4262685

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

214318

3996595

2113

49411

248

4262685

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.27

0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

214318

3996595

2113

49411

248

4262685

Total

214318

3996595

2113

49411

248

4262685

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.27

0

0.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

214318

3996595

2113

49411

248

4262685

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.27

0.28




Number of equity
shares held in

S 214318 3996595 | 2113 49411 248 4262685
dematerialized
form (X1V)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii)) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.

No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which are
frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1324000









